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              	IC/元器件
	PDF資料
	商情資訊
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            	IC現貨庫存
	AT32F413CCT7
	AD5360BSTZ
	PIC16F1786-I/SS
	STM32F429IGT6
	STM32F429IGT6


          

        

        
            發布緊急采購
        

      

    

            
                首頁
                >4510>規格書列表
                

            

            
                	零件編號	下載&訂購	功能描述	制造商&上傳企業	LOGO
	4510
	文件：572.73 Kbytes
Page：2 Pages


	Multimedia interfaces for infotainment packages
	LUMBERG
Lumberg

	

	4510
	文件：4.80643 Mbytes
Page：7 Pages


	Advanced modular remote I/O adapter with built-in serial ports
	moxa
臺灣摩莎

	

	4510
	文件：469.89 Kbytes
Page：1 Pages


	Heyco?-Tite Brass Liquid Tight Cordgrips
	Heyco
Heyco

	

	4510
	文件：100 bytes
Page：1 Pages


	包裝：散裝 類別：連接器，互連器件 系列間適配器 描述：DE-9 (DB-9) FEMALE SOCKET TO TER
	Adafruit
Adafruit Industries LLC

	

	45100/15
	文件：98.91 Kbytes
Page：4 Pages


	Customer Specification

Construction
Diameters(In)
1)Component115X1COND
a)Conductor24(7/32)AWGTinnedCopper0.024
b)Insulation0.016Wall,Nom.TPE0.056
(1)ColorCodeAlphaWireColorCodeE
CondColorCondColorCondColor
1BLACK6GREEN11WHITE/BLACK
2BROWN7BLUE12WHITE/BROWN
3RED8VIOLE
	ALPHAWIRE
Alpha Wire

	

	45100/20
	文件：99.06 Kbytes
Page：4 Pages


	Customer SpecificationS

Construction
Diameters(In)
1)Component120X1COND
a)Conductor24(7/32)AWGTinnedCopper0.024
b)Insulation0.016Wall,Nom.TPE0.056
(1)ColorCodeAlphaWireColorCodeE
CondColorCondColorCondColor
1BLACK8VIOLET15WHITE/YELLOW
2BROWN9SLATE16WHITE/GREEN
3RED10W
	ALPHAWIRE
Alpha Wire

	

	45100/25
	文件：94.31 Kbytes
Page：5 Pages


	Customer Specification

Construction
AlphaWire|711LidgerwoodAvenue,Elizabeth,NJ07207
Tel:1-800-52ALPHA(25742),Web:www.alphawire.com
Diameters(In)
1)Component125X1COND
a)Conductor24(7/32)AWGTinnedCopper0.024
b)Insulation0.016Wall,Nom.TPE0.056
(1)ColorCodeAlphaWireColorCode
	ALPHAWIRE
Alpha Wire

	

	4510015
	文件：98.91 Kbytes
Page：4 Pages


	Customer Specification

Construction
Diameters(In)
1)Component115X1COND
a)Conductor24(7/32)AWGTinnedCopper0.024
b)Insulation0.016Wall,Nom.TPE0.056
(1)ColorCodeAlphaWireColorCodeE
CondColorCondColorCondColor
1BLACK6GREEN11WHITE/BLACK
2BROWN7BLUE12WHITE/BROWN
3RED8VIOLE
	ALPHAWIRE
Alpha Wire

	

	4510020
	文件：99.06 Kbytes
Page：4 Pages


	Customer SpecificationS

Construction
Diameters(In)
1)Component120X1COND
a)Conductor24(7/32)AWGTinnedCopper0.024
b)Insulation0.016Wall,Nom.TPE0.056
(1)ColorCodeAlphaWireColorCodeE
CondColorCondColorCondColor
1BLACK8VIOLET15WHITE/YELLOW
2BROWN9SLATE16WHITE/GREEN
3RED10W
	ALPHAWIRE
Alpha Wire

	

	4510025
	文件：94.31 Kbytes
Page：5 Pages


	Customer Specification

Construction
AlphaWire|711LidgerwoodAvenue,Elizabeth,NJ07207
Tel:1-800-52ALPHA(25742),Web:www.alphawire.com
Diameters(In)
1)Component125X1COND
a)Conductor24(7/32)AWGTinnedCopper0.024
b)Insulation0.016Wall,Nom.TPE0.056
(1)ColorCodeAlphaWireColorCode
	ALPHAWIRE
Alpha Wire

	

	4510B
	文件：184.09 Kbytes
Page：4 Pages


	UP/DOWN DECADE COUNTER

UP/DOWNDECADECOUNTER


	FairchildFairchild Semiconductor
仙童半導體飛兆/仙童半導體公司

	

	4510002
	文件：57.7 Kbytes
Page：1 Pages


	Di (2??thylhexyl) phthalate (DEHP) Also known as Di??ctyl phthalate (DOP)
	etc2List of Unclassifed Manufacturers
etc2未分類制造商

	

	4510021
	文件：63.88 Kbytes
Page：1 Pages


	The single H05 V-K is a flexible wiring cable for fixed installation in installation channels which can be opened as well as for internal wiring of wiring of devices and working funds
	etc2List of Unclassifed Manufacturers
etc2未分類制造商

	

	451013
	文件：71.34 Kbytes
Page：1 Pages


	FREQUENCY SYNTHESIZER
	SPECTRUM
Spectrum Instrumentation GmbH

	

	451013
	文件：181.21 Kbytes
Page：1 Pages


	FREQUENCY SYNTHESIZER
	APITECH
API Technologies Corp

	

	451014
	文件：180.09 Kbytes
Page：1 Pages


	FREQUENCY SYNTHESIZER
	APITECH
API Technologies Corp

	

	451015
	文件：181.27 Kbytes
Page：1 Pages


	FREQUENCY SYNTHESIZER
	APITECH
API Technologies Corp

	

	451016
	文件：181.04 Kbytes
Page：1 Pages


	FREQUENCY SYNTHESIZER
	APITECH
API Technologies Corp

	

	451017
	文件：180.42 Kbytes
Page：1 Pages


	FREQUENCY SYNTHESIZER
	APITECH
API Technologies Corp

	

	451018
	文件：181.36 Kbytes
Page：1 Pages


	FREQUENCY SYNTHESIZER
	APITECH
API Technologies Corp
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                替換型號

            

             
                
	詳情頁




            	4510BDC
	4510BDM
	4510BFC
	4510BFM
	4510BPC
	CD4510BCJ
	CD4510BCN
	CD4510BD
	CD4510BE
	CD4510BF
	CD4510BMJ
	CD4510BMW
	ECG4510B
	HCC4510BD
	HCC4510BE
	HCC4510BF
	HCC4510BK
	HCF4510BE
	HCF4510BF
	HD14510B
	HEF4510B
	HEF4510BD
	HEF4510BP
	HEPC4031P
	M4510BP
	MC14510BAL
	MC14510BCL
	MC14510BCP
	NTE4510B
	SCL4510AC
	SCL4510AD
	SCL4510AE
	SCL4510AF
	SCL4510AH
	SCL4510B
	SCL4510BC
	SCL4510BD
	SCL4510BE
	SCL4510BF
	SCL4510BH
	SK4510
	SK4510B
	TC4510BP
	TCG4510B
	TM4510B


        

		
        
            
                產品屬性

            

            	產品編號：4510

	制造商：Adafruit Industries LLC

	類別：連接器，互連器件 > 系列間適配器

	包裝：散裝

	轉換自（適配器端）：D-Sub，9 母型引腳

	轉換至（適配器端）：端接塊，9 位置

	顏色：黑色

	描述：DE-9 (DB-9) FEMALE SOCKET TO TER



            

        

        
            	供應商	型號	品牌	批號	封裝	庫存	備注	價格
	深圳市勤思達科技有限公司
	4510
	ON
	23+
	SOP-8
	7800
	全新原裝正品,現貨銷售
	詢價
	齊創科技(上海,北京,青島)有限公司
	4510
	TI
	23+
	DIP16
	5000
	原裝正品,假一罰十
	詢價
	深圳市利加科技有限公司
	4510
	ROHM
	16+
	SOP-8
	8000
	原裝現貨請來電咨詢
	詢價
	深圳市博浩通科技有限公司
	4510
	N/M
	23+
	SOP8
	9280
	價格優勢、原裝現貨、客戶至上。歡迎廣大客戶來電查詢
	詢價
	深圳市近平電子有限公司
	4510
	ROHM
	10+
	SOP-8
	6000
	絕對原裝自己現貨
	詢價
	深圳市科恒偉業電子有限公司
	4510
	NA
	1948+
	SOP8
	6852
	只做原裝正品現貨!或訂貨假一賠十!
	詢價
	瀚佳科技(深圳)有限公司
	4510
	NEC
	21+
	
	35200
	一級代理/放心采購
	詢價
	深圳市拓億芯電子有限公司
	4510
	ROHM/羅姆
	21+
	TSSOP8
	15000
	全新原裝現貨,價格優勢
	詢價
	深圳市澳億芯電子科技有限公司
	4510
	ROHM
	1709+
	SOP8
	17500
	普通
	詢價
	深圳廊盛科技有限公司
	4510
	原廠
	22+
	SOP-8
	80000
	原裝現貨  歡迎咨詢
	詢價


        

        更多4510供應商
            更新時間2024-3-8 15:59:00
        

        
          
            相關規格書

            更多
          

          	4510BDC
	4510BFC
	4510BPC
	4511424
	4511BDM
	4512BDC
	4512BPC
	4514BDM
	4515BDC
	4515BPC
	4516BDM
	4516BFM
	4518
	4518BDC
	4518BFC
	4518BPC
	4520BDM
	4520BFM
	4528BDC
	4528BPC
	4531BDC
	4531BPC
	4532BDM
	45390
	45394
	4539BDC
	4539BPC
	4543BDM
	4555BDC
	4555BPC
	4556BDM
	4558DD
	455947
	45810-168
	45810-170
	4582BDM
	4583BDC
	4583BPC
	46-131014-3
	46-13103-3
	46-13105-3
	46-131073-3
	46-131099-3
	46-131126-3
	46-131172-3


        


        
          
            相關庫存

	        更多
          

          	4510BDM
	4510BFM
	4511
	4511BDC
	4511BPC
	4512BDM
	4514BDC
	4514BPC
	4515BDM
	4516BDC
	4516BFC
	4516BPC
	4518(IC)
	4518BDM
	4518BFM
	4520BDC
	4520BFC
	4520BPC
	4528BDM
	45299
	4531BDM
	4532BDC
	4532BPC
	45393
	45395
	4539BDM
	4543BDC
	4543BPC
	4555BDM
	4556BDC
	4556BPC
	4558DV
	45810-167
	45810-169
	4582BDC
	4582BPC
	4583BDM
	46-13101-3
	46-131030-3
	46-13104-3
	46-131060-3
	46-131098-3
	46-131100-3
	46-131131-3
	46-131188-3


        


    


  
    
      
          

        
            客戶服務
            網站合作
        

      

      
        	會員套餐
	廣告服務
	委托交易
	代理加盟
	誠聘精英
	黑名單
	關于我們
	付款方式
	聯系我們
	在線咨詢


      

      
        	
            Tel：+86-755-8246-9263、8246-9723

          
	
            Fax：+86-755-8246-9723-808

          
	
            Email：114ic＠114ic.com

          
	
            上傳庫存：stock＠114ic.com

          
	
            投訴建議：web＠114ic.com

          


      

    

  

  
    Copyright ? 2003-2024 114ic.com All Rights Reserved 粵ICP備05011613號
    粵公網安備 44030402000933號
    

  





天堂电影网-最新电影-好看的电影-电视剧在线观看-天堂影视


































